

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5210 OF 2007

ONGC LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GARWARE SHIPPING CORPN LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurab Banerji, ASG  
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.  
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv. for  
M/S Temple Law Firm, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master